Place

OA First Name Last Name

Pat
Josh
Matt
Tyler
Neil
Chris
Jon
Kalev
Rey

Phil
Dave
Christine
Cheryn
Emil
Doug
Matt
Tom
Rebecka
Jake
Werner
Daniel
David
Darin
Jeremy
Reed
Cody
Kayla
Meghan
Brad
Hunter
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McCurry
Wageman
Lamana
Hopper
Easter
Martinez
Hancock
Freenor
Celestino
Schoensee
Ross

Olen

Trapp
Magallanes
Simpson
Hoffbuhr
Beauchaine
Thoms
Jacobs
Hoeger
Whitfield
Dunkley
Hlavinka
Reeder
Ericson
Rhodes
Eriksen
O'Rourke
Varland
Meine

Christopher Victor

Place
Bib Masters
607
645
657
594
658
604
584
659
566
626
624
612
641
603
629
593
627
640
596
592
662
660
591
618
578
697
579
613
643
608
644

Kuna Days

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
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Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 13-19
Age 40-49
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 13-19
Age 50-59
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 50-59
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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13:04.586
14:10.684
16:06.051
17:01.311
17:06.872
17:29.169
17:32.204
17:37.635
17:43.065
17:49.572
18:20.868
18:33.563
19:05.000
19:06.563
20:01.307
19:57.727
20:28.220
20:34.114
20:35.544
20:39.787
20:48.547
20:53.655
21:06.339
21:24.445
21:30.738
21:19.331
21:48.571
21:49.058
21:59.622
22:10.993
22:17.005

Gun Time
13:04.586
14:10.684
16:27.132
17:01.311
17:06.872
17:29.169
17:32.204
17:37.635
17:43.065
17:49.572
18:20.868
18:33.563
19:05.000
19:06.563
20:01.307
20:09.725
20:28.220
20:34.114
20:35.544
20:39.787
20:48.547
20:58.409
21:06.339
21:24.445
21:35.104
21:38.293
21:48.571
21:53.759
21:59.622
22:10.993
22:20.922
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Wyatt
Ann
Tiffany
Cindy
Pat
Bryan
Keegan
Clara
Randi
Megan
Kylie
Sam
Kevin
Chelsea
JD
Shawn
Kathleen
Silvino
Warren
Francie
brandy
Joshua
Jason
TJ
Nathan
Heather
Art
Rachel
Doug
Kelly
Meagan
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Mills
Braley Smith
Llanos
Fazzio
Miller
Earnshaw
Echevarria
Brathwaite
Davis
Wilson
Mills
Jewell
Nixon

Ray

Grant
Roberts
Nesbit
Lyra

Davis

Hill
coulombe
Patten
Carley
Young
Bastian
Sonmez
Combs
Stephenson
Carver
Hess
Cramer

Place
Bib Masters
693
689
601
581
695
677
678
696
571
648
694
597
611
617
698
622
610
602
654
590
568
614
564
651
560
630
653
632
688
588
569

Kuna Days
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div
1
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Division

Age 12 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 13-19

Age 12 & Under
Age 12 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 13-19

Age 12 & Under
Age 12 & Under
Age 13-19

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 60-69

Age 20-29

Age 20-29
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

27
6
7
8

28

29

30
9

10

11

12

31

32

13

33

34

14

35

36

15

16

37

38

39

40

17

41

18

42

19

20
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22:42.387
22:46.303
22:31.229
22:55.596
23:09.896
23:43.215
23:48.567
24:08.573
24:23.607
24:37.226
24:41.244
25:07.741
24:57.133
25:08.601
25:14.198
25:00.008
25:42.138
25:51.887
25:44.057
26:36.392
27:01.778
26:49.553
27:04.517
27:27.109
27:31.781
27:39.944
27:32.073
27:51.393
28:03.000
28:11.107
28:03.690

Gun Time
22:42.387
22:46.303
22:52.904
22:55.596
23:15.215
23:54.987
23:59.986
24:08.573
24:36.034
24:37.226
24:41.244
25:07.741
25:16.105
25:18.857
25:22.694
25:23.810
25:42.138
25:51.887
26:09.023
26:42.171
27:01.778
27:08.613
27:22.526
27:30.989
27:39.929
27:47.503
27:55.045
28:01.625
28:03.000
28:11.107
28:14.323
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Perry
John
David
Tamara
Karen
Elsina
Marina
Cherie
Joe
Skye
Martin
Lee
Steve
Steve
Janis
Jamie
jaimie
Drusilla
Amber
Elizabeth
Daniel
Kline
Don
Bow
Abby
Torrence
carla
Meghan
Steve
Brandy
Jen
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Van Patten
Sonmez
Hays
Cochran
Headings
Ericson
Olson
Young
Whitefield
Robinson
Rosales
Edgerton
Birch
Birch

Dotson-Thieme

Gaythwaite
KINSHELLA
Dunshee
Fretz
Beamguard
Brevik
Pearson
Stierman
Angemi
Dotson

Lee
wickham
Cassidy
Thiessen
Roberts
Willis

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

687 7  Age 40-49

631 6 Age 30-39

586 5 Age 50-59

567 10 Age 20-29

671 3  Age 40-49

692 11 Age 20-29

685 2 Age 12 & Under
650 12 Age 20-29

663 6 Age 50-59

656 3  Age 12 & Under
623 7  Age 30-39

577 2  Age 60-69

652 9 Age 30-39

652 8 Age 30-39

572 4  Age 40-49

582 13  Age 20-29

600 14  Age 20-29

573 2 Age 60-69

691 15 Age 20-29

561 16 Age 20-29

563 8 Age 20-29

615 10 Age 30-39

633 3 Age 60-69

559 11 Age 30-39

675 4 Age 12 & Under
682 5 Age 12 & Under
646 1 Age 30-39

565 17 Age 20-29

639 12 Age 30-39

621 2  Age 30-39

647 18 Age 20-29
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Kuna Days

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

43
44
45
21
22
23
24
25
46
26
47
48
49
50
27
28
29
30
31
32
51
52
53
54
33
55
34
35
56
36
37

28:13.928
28:32.674
29:36.067
30:00.057
30:03.599
30:07.874
30:05.999
30:18.860
30:18.555
30:33.430
30:31.070
30:19.763
30:28.568
30:28.568
31:13.784
31:27.111
31:27.989
31:31.330
31:38.276
31:54.277
31:54.277
31:44.869
32:15.017
32:05.735
33:05.759
33:42.712
33:51.495
34:01.584
34:05.661
34:49.315
35:10.811

Gun Time
28:26.246
28:40.145
29:46.099
30:00.057
30:10.420
30:12.645
30:16.958
30:22.622
30:24.753
30:33.430
30:35.331
30:35.490
30:36.537
30:36.537
31:13.784
31:40.571
31:41.532
31:43.113
31:43.592
32:05.217
32:05.451
32:08.884
32:22.792
32:24.173
33:05.759
33:54.470
34:01.482
34:08.848
34:21.683
35:13.137
35:14.651
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Kuna Days

5K Run
Full Results - All
Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

94 Ella Whitfield 664 5 Age 12 & Under 38 F 36:33.989  36:40.553
95 Emma Strommen 635 6 Age 12 & Under 39 F 36:44.171  36:50.999
96 Andrew Strommen 636 8 Age 40-49 57 M 36:44.404 36:51.474
97 Karen Swenson 638 3 Age 60-69 40 F 36:43.430 36:52.868
98 Tricia Echevarria 576 3  Age 30-39 41 F 36:49.183  37:02.628
99 Kiristine Kerr 599 4  Age 30-39 42 F 37:12.935 37:38.592
100 Robin Angemi 558 5 Age 30-39 43 F 37:23.202 37:41.941
101 Thomas Hicks 655 6 Age 12 & Under 58 M 38:01.065 38:17.798
102 Daviane Hicks 589 6 Age 30-39 44 F 38:01.868 38:18.566
103 Amber Swenson 637 19 Age 20-29 45 F 38:51.991  39:01.655
104 Savannah Dotson 676 7 Age 12 & Under 46 F 39:30.340  39:30.340
105 Belinda Stierman 634 2 Age 13-19 47 F 40:08.496 40:16.240
106 Jason McConnehey 606 13  Age 30-39 59 M 44:03.612 44:18.429
107 Aidan McConnehey 683 7 Age 12 & Under 60 M 44:03.665 44:18.738
108 Teresa Young 649 5 Age 40-49 48 F 45:25.128  45:54.441
109 Matt Morrissy 609 14  Age 30-39 61 M 45:25.303 45:54.633
110 Shaundra Dealy 669 3 Age 13-19 49 F 46:24.177  46:30.341
111  Ashleigh Jewell 680 8 Age 12 & Under 50 F 46:32.431  46:32.431
112 Ashley Dealy 667 4  Age 13-19 51 F 46:59.728 46:59.728
113 Jamie Croxen 570 20 Age 20-29 52 F 47:14.880 47:20.646
114 Jessica Earnshaw 575 7  Age 30-39 53 F 49:01.926 49:15.036
115  Jakeilei Echevarria 679 9 Age 12 & Under 54 F 49:02.294 49:15.408
116 Martie Hawkins 585 2  Age 50-59 55 F 49:16.446  49:32.182
117 Carrie Belmore 661 21 Age 20-29 56 F 49:16.946  49:32.760
118 Pauly Dealy 668 8 Age 30-39 57 F 59:52.538 59:58.702
119 Marshall Jewell 598 15 Age 30-39 62 M 1:01:32.964 1:01:50.271
120 Nathan Jewell 681 8 Age 12 & Under 63 M 1:01:34.263 1:01:51.579
121 Jackie Revaul 619 9 Age 30-39 58 F 1:03:03.144 1:03:44.940
122 Jean Painter 665 4  Age 60-69 59 F 1:03:01.349 1:03:45.412
123 Christy Allen 557 10 Age 30-39 60 F 1:03:04.129 1:03:45.717
124 Madeline Revaul 686 10 Age 12 & Under 61 F 1:03:18.548 1:03:58.282
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

125 LeeAnn
126 Patty
127 Alyssa
DNS Shirley
DNS Evan
DNS Rick
DNS Tyler
DNS Rebecca
DNS Jill
DNS Colby
DNS Emily
DNS Jillian
DNS Randy
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Mascroft
Sauvageau
Allen
Jackson
Quarnberg
Dyke
Gordon
Robbins
Tuschhoff
Bradley
OConnor
Farmer
Scott

Place
Bib Masters
605
625
690
595
616
574
583
620
642
562
684
580
628

Kuna Days
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place

Div
3
4
11

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 12 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 12 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
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Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

62

63

64
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:03:16.825
1:03:17.022
1:03:21.866
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:04:00.666
1:04:00.850
1:04:01.089
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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Pat
Josh
Matt
Tyler
Neil
Chris
Jon
Kalev
Rey
Phil
Dave
Emil
Doug
Matt
Tom
Jake
Werner
Daniel
David
Darin
Jeremy
Reed
Cody
Brad
Hunter
Christopher
Wyatt
Pat
Bryan
Keegan
Sam

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

McCurry
Wageman
Lamana
Hopper
Easter
Martinez
Hancock
Freenor
Celestino
Schoensee
Ross
Magallanes
Simpson
Hoffbuhr
Beauchaine
Jacobs
Hoeger
Whitfield
Dunkley
Hlavinka
Reeder
Ericson
Rhodes
Varland
Meine
Victor

Mills

Miller
Earnshaw
Echevarria
Jewell

Place
Bib Masters
607
645
657
594
658
604
584
659
566
626
624
603
629
593
627
596
592
662
660
591
618
578
697
643
608
644
693
695
677
678
597

Kuna Days

Full Results - Male

5K Run

Place

Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 13-19
Age 40-49
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 50-59
Age 13-19
Age 20-29

Age 12 & Under

Age 13-19

Age 12 & Under
Age 12 & Under
Age 12 & Under
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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13:04.586
14:10.684
16:06.051
17:01.311
17:06.872
17:29.169
17:32.204
17:37.635
17:43.065
17:49.572
18:20.868
19:06.563
20:01.307
19:57.727
20:28.220
20:35.544
20:39.787
20:48.547
20:53.655
21:06.339
21:24.445
21:30.738
21:19.331
21:59.622
22:10.993
22:17.005
22:42.387
23:09.896
23:43.215
23:48.567
25:07.741

Gun Time
13:04.586
14:10.684
16:27.132
17:01.311
17:06.872
17:29.169
17:32.204
17:37.635
17:43.065
17:49.572
18:20.868
19:06.563
20:01.307
20:09.725
20:28.220
20:35.544
20:39.787
20:48.547
20:58.409
21:06.339
21:24.445
21:35.104
21:38.293
21:59.622
22:10.993
22:20.922
22:42.387
23:15.215
23:54.987
23:59.986
25:07.741
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
44  Kevin Nixon
46 JD Grant
47 Shawn Roberts
49  Silvino Lyra
50 Warren Davis
53 Joshua Patten
54 Jason Carley
55 TJ Young
56 Nathan Bastian
58 Art Combs
60 Doug Carver
63 Perry Van Patten
64 John Sonmez
65 David Hays
71  Joe Whitefield
73  Martin Rosales
74 Lee Edgerton
75 Steve Birch
76 Steve Birch
83 Daniel Brevik
84 Kiline Pearson
85 Don Stierman
86 Bow Angemi
88 Torrence Lee
91 Steve Thiessen
96 Andrew Strommen
101 Thomas Hicks
106 Jason McConnehey
107 Aidan McConnehey
109 Matt Morrissy
119 Marshall Jewell
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Place
Bib Masters
611
698
622
602
654
614
564
651
560
653
688
687
631
586
663
623
577
652
652
563
615
633
559
682
639
636
655
606
683
609
598

Kuna Days

Full Results - Male

5K Run

Place
Div Division
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Age 13-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

Age 12 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 12 & Under

Age 30-39

Age 12 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
32 M 24:57.133
33 M 25:14.198
34 M 25:00.008
35 M 25:51.887
36 M 25:44.057
37 M 26:49.553
38 M 27:04.517
39 M 27:27.109
40 M 27:31.781
41 M 27:32.073
42 M 28:03.000
43 M 28:13.928
44 M 28:32.674
45 M 29:36.067
46 M 30:18.555
47 M 30:31.070
48 M 30:19.763
49 M 30:28.568
50 M 30:28.568
51 M 31:54.277
52 M 31:44.869
53 M 32:15.017
54 M 32:05.735
55 M 33:42.712
56 M 34:05.661
57 M 36:44.404
58 M 38:01.065
59 M 44:03.612
60 M 44:03.665
61 M 45:25.303
62 M 1:01:32.964

Gun Time
25:16.105
25:22.694
25:23.810
25:51.887
26:09.023
27:08.613
27:22.526
27:30.989
27:39.929
27:55.045
28:03.000
28:26.246
28:40.145
29:46.099
30:24.753
30:35.331
30:35.490
30:36.537
30:36.537
32:05.451
32:08.884
32:22.792
32:24.173
33:54.470
34:21.683
36:51.474
38:17.798
44:18.429
44:18.738
45:54.633

1:01:50.271
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Kuna Days
5K Run
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
120 Nathan Jewell 681 8 Age 12 & Under 63 M 1:01:34.263 1:01:51.579
DNS Evan Quarnberg 616 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Rick Dyke 574 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Tyler Gordon 583 DNS Age 13-19 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Colby Bradley 562 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Randy Scott 628 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

12
13
18
27
28
33
34
35
39
40
41
42
45
48
51
52
57
59
61
62
66
67
68
69
70
72
77
78
79
80
81

Christine
Cheryn
Rebecka
Kayla
Meghan
Ann
Tiffany
Cindy
Clara
Randi
Megan
Kylie
Chelsea
Kathleen
Francie
brandy
Heather
Rachel
Kelly
Meagan
Tamara
Karen
Elsina
Marina
Cherie
Skye
Janis
Jamie
jaimie
Drusilla
Amber
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Olen

Trapp
Thoms
Eriksen
O'Rourke
Braley Smith
Llanos
Fazzio
Brathwaite
Davis
Wilson

Mills

Ray

Nesbit

Hill
coulombe
Sonmez
Stephenson
Hess
Cramer
Cochran
Headings
Ericson
Olson
Young
Robinson
Dotson-Thieme
Gaythwaite
KINSHELLA
Dunshee
Fretz

Kuna Days

5K Run

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
612
641
640
579
613
689
601
581
696
571
648
694
617
610
590
568
630
632
588
569
567
671
692
685
650
656
572
582
600
573
691

Place
Div Division
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Age 40-49
Age 13-19
Age 30-39
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 13-19
Age 12 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 12 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 12 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

T o0ONO AN

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

F
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18:33.563
19:05.000
20:34.114
21:48.571
21:49.058
22:46.303
22:31.229
22:55.596
24:08.573
24:23.607
24:37.226
24:41.244
25:08.601
25:42.138
26:36.392
27:01.778
27:39.944
27:51.393
28:11.107
28:03.690
30:00.057
30:03.599
30:07.874
30:05.999
30:18.860
30:33.430
31:13.784
31:27.111
31:27.989
31:31.330
31:38.276

Gun Time
18:33.563
19:05.000
20:34.114
21:48.571
21:53.759
22:46.303
22:52.904
22:55.596
24:08.573
24:36.034
24:37.226
24:41.244
25:18.857
25:42.138
26:42.171
27:01.778
27:47.503
28:01.625
28:11.107
28:14.323
30:00.057
30:10.420
30:12.645
30:16.958
30:22.622
30:33.430
31:13.784
31:40.571
31:41.532
31:43.113
31:43.592
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

82
87
89
90
92
93
94
95
97
98
99
100
102
103
104
105
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
121
122
123
124
125

Elizabeth
Abby
carla
Meghan
Brandy
Jen

Ella
Emma
Karen
Tricia
Kristine
Robin
Daviane
Amber
Savannah
Belinda
Teresa
Shaundra
Ashleigh
Ashley
Jamie
Jessica
Jakeilei
Martie
Carrie
Pauly
Jackie
Jean
Christy
Madeline
LeeAnn
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Beamguard
Dotson
wickham
Cassidy
Roberts
Willis
Whitfield
Strommen
Swenson
Echevarria
Kerr
Angemi
Hicks
Swenson
Dotson
Stierman
Young
Dealy
Jewell
Dealy
Croxen
Earnshaw
Echevarria
Hawkins
Belmore
Dealy
Revaul
Painter
Allen
Revaul
Mascroft

Place
Bib Masters
561
675
646
565
621
647
664
635
638
576
599
558
589
637
676
634
649
669
680
667
570
575
679
585
661
668
619
665
557
686
605

Kuna Days
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
16
4
1
17
2
18

O WWO WM

-
[(e]

—_ N N
woorooNRvOoNBrowoanN

Division

Age 20-29

Age 12 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 12 & Under
Age 12 & Under
Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 12 & Under
Age 13-19

Age 40-49

Age 13-19

Age 12 & Under
Age 13-19

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 12 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 12 & Under
Age 50-59
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F

MTMTT T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T

31:54.277
33:05.759
33:51.495
34:01.584
34:49.315
35:10.811
36:33.989
36:44.171
36:43.430
36:49.183
37:12.935
37:23.202
38:01.868
38:51.991
39:30.340
40:08.496
45:25.128
46:24.177
46:32.431
46:59.728
47:14.880
49:01.926
49:02.294
49:16.446
49:16.946
59:52.538
1:03:03.144
1:03:01.349
1:03:04.129
1:03:18.548
1:03:16.825

Gun Time
32:05.217
33:05.759
34:01.482
34:08.848
35:13.137
35:14.651
36:40.553
36:50.999
36:52.868
37:02.628
37:38.592
37:41.941
38:18.566
39:01.655
39:30.340
40:16.240
45:54.441
46:30.341
46:32.431
46:59.728
47:20.646
49:15.036
49:15.408
49:32.182
49:32.760
59:58.702

1:03:44.940

1:03:45.412
1:03:45.717
1:03:58.282
1:04:00.666

Page 2 of 3



Place
OA
126
127

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
Patty Sauvageau
Alyssa Allen
Shirley Jackson
Rebecca Robbins
Jill Tuschhoff
Emily OConnor
Jillian Farmer

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Kuna Days
5K Run

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
625
690
595
620
642
684
580

Place

Div Division

4  Age 50-59

11 Age 12 & Under
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 12 & Under
DNS Age 20-29

8/7/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F

1:03:17.022
1:03:21.866
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

1:04:00.850

1:04:01.089
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 3



Kuna Days
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 12 & Under 1 F Kylie Mills 694 42 12 24:41.244  24:41.244
Age 12 & Under 2 F Marina Olson 685 69 24 30:05.999 30:16.958
Age 12 & Under 3 F Skye Robinson 656 72 26 30:33.430 30:33.430
Age 12 & Under 4 F Abby Dotson 675 87 33 33:05.759  33:05.759
Age 12 & Under 5 F Ella Whitfield 664 94 38 36:33.989  36:40.553
Age 12 & Under 6 F Emma Strommen 635 95 39 36:44.171  36:50.999
Age 12 & Under 7 F Savannah  Dotson 676 104 46 39:30.340  39:30.340
Age 12 & Under 8 F Ashleigh Jewell 680 111 50 46:32.431  46:32.431
Age 12 & Under 9 F Jakeilei Echevarria 679 115 54 49:02.294  49:15.408
Age 12 & Under 10 F Madeline Revaul 686 124 61 1:03:18.548 1:03:58.282
Age 12 & Under 11 F Alyssa Allen 690 127 64 1:03:21.866 1:04:01.089
Age 12 & Under DNS F Emily OConnor 684 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 12 & Under 1 M Wyatt Mills 693 32 27 22:42.387  22:42.387
Age 12 & Under 2 M Bryan Earnshaw 677 37 29 23:43.215  23:54.987
Age 12 & Under 3 M Keegan Echevarria 678 38 30 23:48.567  23:59.986
Age 12 & Under 4 M Sam Jewell 597 43 31 25:07.741  25:07.741
Age 12 & Under 5 M Torrence Lee 682 88 55 33:42.712  33:54.470
Age 12 & Under 6 M Thomas Hicks 655 101 58 38:01.065 38:17.798
Age 12 & Under 7 M Aidan McConnehey 683 107 60 44:03.665 44:18.738
Age 12 & Under 8 M Nathan Jewell 681 120 63 1:01:34.263 1:01:51.579
Age 13-19 - F Cheryn Trapp 641 13 2 19:05.000 19:05.000
Age 13-19 - F Kayla Eriksen 579 27 4 21:48.571  21:48.571
Age 13-19 - F Meghan O'Rourke 613 28 5 21:49.058 21:53.759
Age 13-19 1 F Megan Wilson 648 41 11 24:37.226  24:37.226
Age 13-19 2 F Belinda Stierman 634 105 47 40:08.496 40:16.240
Age 13-19 3 F Shaundra  Dealy 669 110 49 46:24.177  46:30.341
Age 13-19 4 F Ashley Dealy 667 112 51 46:59.728  46:59.728
Age 13-19 - M Matt Lamana 657 3 3 16:06.051  16:27.132
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Division

Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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DNS
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Kuna Days
5K Run
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
M Chris Martinez 604
M Kalev Freenor 659
M Rey Celestino 566
M Doug Simpson 629
M Daniel Whitfield 662
M Reed Ericson 578
M Cody Rhodes 697
M Hunter Meine 608
M Pat Miller 695
M Kevin Nixon 611
M Tyler Gordon 583
F Tiffany Llanos 601
F Randi Davis 571
F Chelsea Ray 617
F Kathleen Nesbit 610
F brandy coulombe 568
F Heather Sonmez 630
F Rachel Stephenson 632
F Kelly Hess 588
F Meagan Cramer 569
F Tamara Cochran 567
F Elsina Ericson 692
F Cherie Young 650
F Jamie Gaythwaite 582
F jaimie KINSHELLA 600
F Amber Fretz 691
F Elizabeth Beamguard 561
F Meghan Cassidy 565
F Jen Willis 647
F Amber Swenson 637

8/7/2010

17:29.169
17:37.635
17:43.065
20:01.307
20:48.547
21:30.738
21:19.331
22:10.993
23:09.896
24:57.133
00:00.000

22:31.229
24:23.607
25:08.601
25:42.138
27:01.778
27:39.944
27:51.393
28:11.107
28:03.690
30:00.057
30:07.874
30:18.860
31:27.111
31:27.989
31:38.276
31:54.277
34:01.584
35:10.811

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
6 6
8 8
9 9
15 13
21 18
25 22
26 23
30 25
36 28
44 32
DNS DNS
34 7
40 10
45 13
48 14
52 16
57 17
59 18
61 19
62 20
66 21
68 23
70 25
78 28
79 29
81 31
82 32
90 35
93 37
103 45

38:51.991

Gun Time
17:29.169
17:37.635
17:43.065
20:01.307
20:48.547
21:35.104
21:38.293
22:10.993
23:15.215
25:16.105
00:00.000

22:52.904
24:36.034
25:18.857
25:42.138
27:01.778
27:47.503
28:01.625
28:11.107
28:14.323
30:00.057
30:12.645
30:22.622
31:40.571
31:41.532
31:43.592
32:05.217
34:08.848
35:14.651
39:01.655
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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Place
Div
20
21

DNS
DNS

NOoO O WN -~

o

DNS
DNS
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DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

F

F
F
F

=TS EEEEEESEELESL

B e e e e M B B 0

Jamie
Carrie
Rebecca
Jillian

Josh
Tyler
Neil
Matt
Jake
David
Christopher
Joshua
TJ
Nathan
Daniel
Evan
Colby

Rebecka
carla
Brandy
Tricia
Kristine
Robin
Daviane
Jessica
Pauly
Jackie
Christy
Jill

Kuna Days

5K Run

Group Results

Bib
Croxen 570
Belmore 661
Robbins 620
Farmer 580
Wageman 645
Hopper 594
Easter 658
Hoffbuhr 593
Jacobs 596
Dunkley 660
Victor 644
Patten 614
Young 651
Bastian 560
Brevik 563
Quarnberg 616
Bradley 562
Thoms 640
wickham 646
Roberts 621
Echevarria 576
Kerr 599
Angemi 558
Hicks 589
Earnshaw 575
Dealy 668
Revaul 619
Allen 557
Tuschhoff 642
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Place

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

113
117
DNS
DNS

2
4
5
16
19
22
31
53
55
56
83
DNS
DNS

18
89
92
98
99
100
102
114
118
121
123
DNS

52
56
DNS
DNS

2
4
5
14
16
19
26
37
39
40
51
DNS
DNS

3
34
36
41
42
43
44
53
57
58
60

DNS

47:14.880
49:16.946
00:00.000
00:00.000

14:10.684
17:01.311
17:06.872
19:57.727
20:35.544
20:53.655
22:17.005
26:49.553
27:27.109
27:31.781
31:54.277
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:34.114
33:51.495
34:49.315
36:49.183
37:12.935
37:23.202
38:01.868
49:01.926
59:52.538
1:03:03.144
1:03:04.129
00:00.000

Gun Time
47:20.646
49:32.760
00:00.000
00:00.000

14:10.684
17:01.311
17:06.872
20:09.725
20:35.544
20:58.409
22:20.922
27:08.613
27:30.989
27:39.929
32:05.451
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:34.114
34:01.482
35:13.137
37:02.628
37:38.592
37:41.941
38:18.566
49:15.036
59:58.702
1:03:44.940
1:03:45.717
00:00.000
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
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Place
Div
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Kuna Days

5K Run

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
M Pat McCurry 607
M Jeremy Reeder 618
M JD Grant 698
M Shawn Roberts 622
M Warren Davis 654
M Jason Carley 564
M John Sonmez 631
M Martin Rosales 623
M Steve Birch 652
M Steve Birch 652
M Kline Pearson 615
M Bow Angemi 559
M Steve Thiessen 639
M Jason McConnehey 606
M Matt Morrissy 609
M Marshall Jewell 598
M Randy Scott 628
F Christine Olen 612
F Ann Braley Smith 689
F Clara Brathwaite 696
F Karen Headings 671
F Janis Dotson-Thieme 572
F Teresa Young 649
M Jon Hancock 584
M Phil Schoensee 626
M Dave Ross 624
M Tom Beauchaine 627
M Darin Hlavinka 591

8/7/2010

Place

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

1
24
46
47
50
54
64
73
75
76
84
86
91
106
109
119

DNS

12
33
39
67
77
108

10
11
17
23

1
21
33
34
36
38
44
47
49
50
52
54
56
59
61
62

DNS

—_

13:04.586
21:24.445
25:14.198
25:00.008
25:44.057
27:04.517
28:32.674
30:31.070
30:28.568
30:28.568
31:44.869
32:05.735
34:05.661
44:03.612
45:25.303

:01:32.964

00:00.000

18:33.563
22:46.303
24:08.573
30:03.599
31:13.784
45:25.128

17:32.204
17:49.572
18:20.868
20:28.220
21:06.339

Gun Time

—_

13:04.586
21:24.445
25:22.694
25:23.810
26:09.023
27:22.526
28:40.145
30:35.331
30:36.537
30:36.537
32:08.884
32:24.173
34:21.683
44:18.429
45:54.633

:01:50.271

00:00.000

18:33.563
22:46.303
24:08.573
30:10.420
31:13.784
45:54.441

17:32.204
17:49.572
18:20.868
20:28.220
21:06.339
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
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Place
Div
6
7
8
DNS

OO WN - ZhwWwN -

A ON -

N

Gender First Name

=SS mmmmm 2L

m M M
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Art
Perry
Andrew
Rick

Cindy
Martie
LeeAnn
Patty
Shirley

Emil
Werner
Brad
Silvino
David
Joe

Francie
Drusilla
Karen
Jean

Doug
Lee
Don

Kuna Days

5K Run

Group Results

Last Name Bib

Combs 653
Van Patten 687
Strommen 636
Dyke 574
Fazzio 581
Hawkins 585
Mascroft 605
Sauvageau 625
Jackson 595
Magallanes 603
Hoeger 592
Varland 643
Lyra 602
Hays 586
Whitefield 663
Hill 590
Dunshee 573
Swenson 638
Painter 665
Carver 688
Edgerton 577
Stierman 633
8/7/2010

27:32.073
28:13.928
36:44.404
00:00.000

22:55.596
49:16.446
1:03:16.825
1:03:17.022
00:00.000

19:06.563
20:39.787
21:59.622
25:51.887
29:36.067
30:18.555

26:36.392
31:31.330
36:43.430
1:03:01.349

28:03.000
30:19.763

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
58 41
63 43
96 57
DNS DNS
35 8
116 55
125 62
126 63
DNS DNS
14 12
20 17
29 24
49 35
65 45
71 46
51 15
80 30
97 40
122 59
60 42
74 48
85 53

32:15.017

Gun Time
27:55.045
28:26.246
36:51.474
00:00.000

22:55.596
49:32.182
1:04:00.666
1:04:00.850
00:00.000

19:06.563
20:39.787
21:59.622
25:51.887
29:46.099
30:24.753

26:42.171
31:43.113
36:52.868
1:03:45.412

28:03.000
30:35.490
32:22.792
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Kuna Days
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
127 Alyssa Allen 690 11 Age 12 & Under 64 F 1:03:21.866 1:04:01.089
123 Christy Allen 557 10 Age 30-39 60 F 1:03:04.129 1:03:45.717
86 Bow Angemi 559 11 Age 30-39 54 M 32:05.735 32:24.173
100 Robin Angemi 558 5 Age 30-39 43 F 37:23.202 37:41.941
56 Nathan Bastian 560 7  Age 20-29 40 M 27:31.781  27:39.929
82 Elizabeth Beamguard 561 16 Age 20-29 32 F 31:54.277  32:05.217
17  Tom Beauchaine 627 4  Age 40-49 15 M 20:28.220 20:28.220
117 Carrie Belmore 661 21 Age 20-29 56 F 49:16.946  49:32.760
75 Steve Birch 652 9 Age 30-39 49 M 30:28.568  30:36.537
76 Steve Birch 652 8 Age 30-39 50 M 30:28.568  30:36.537
DNS Colby Bradley 562 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
33  Ann Braley Smith 689 1 Age 40-49 6 F 22:46.303 22:46.303
39 Clara Brathwaite 696 2  Age 40-49 9 F 24:08.573  24:08.573
83 Daniel Brevik 563 8 Age 20-29 51 M 31:54.277  32:05.451
54  Jason Carley 564 5 Age 30-39 38 M 27:04.517  27:22.526
60 Doug Carver 688 1 Age 60-69 42 M 28:03.000 28:03.000
90 Meghan Cassidy 565 17  Age 20-29 35 F 34:01.584 34:08.848
9 Rey Celestino 566 3 Age 13-19 9 M 17:43.065 17:43.065
66 Tamara Cochran 567 10 Age 20-29 21 F 30:00.057  30:00.057
58 Art Combs 653 6 Age 40-49 41 M 27:32.073  27:55.045
52 brandy coulombe 568 5 Age 20-29 16 F 27:01.778 27:01.778
62 Meagan Cramer 569 9 Age 20-29 20 F 28:03.690 28:14.323
113 Jamie Croxen 570 20 Age 20-29 52 F 47:14.880 47:20.646
40 Randi Davis 571 2  Age 20-29 10 F 24:23.607 24:36.034
50 Warren Davis 654 4  Age 30-39 36 M 25:44.057  26:09.023
112 Ashley Dealy 667 4  Age 13-19 51 F 46:59.728 46:59.728
118 Pauly Dealy 668 8 Age 30-39 57 F 59:52.538 59:58.702
110 Shaundra Dealy 669 3 Age 13-19 49 F 46:24177  46:30.341
87 Abby Dotson 675 4  Age 12 & Under 33 F 33:05.759  33:05.759
104 Savannah Dotson 676 7 Age 12 & Under 46 F 39:30.340  39:30.340
77 Janis Dotson-Thieme 572 4  Age 40-49 27 F 31:13.784 31:13.784
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Place
OA
22
80

DNS
37
114

115
38
98
74
68
25
27
DNS
35

81
78
DNS
46

116
65
67
61
102
101
51
23
20
16

First Name Last Name

David
Drusilla
Rick
Bryan
Jessica
Neil
Jakeilei
Keegan
Tricia
Lee
Elsina
Reed
Kayla
Jillian
Cindy
Kalev
Amber
Jamie
Tyler
JD

Jon
Martie
David
Karen
Kelly
Daviane
Thomas
Francie
Darin
Werner
Matt

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dunkley
Dunshee
Dyke
Earnshaw
Earnshaw
Easter
Echevarria
Echevarria
Echevarria
Edgerton
Ericson
Ericson
Eriksen
Farmer
Fazzio
Freenor
Fretz
Gaythwaite
Gordon
Grant
Hancock
Hawkins
Hays
Headings
Hess
Hicks
Hicks

Hill
Hlavinka
Hoeger
Hoffbuhr

Place
Bib Masters
660
573
574
677
575
658
679
678
576
577
692
578
579
580
581
659
691
582
583
698
584
585
586
671
588
589
655
590
591
592
593

Kuna Days
5K Run

List by Name - All

Place
Div
3
2
DNS
2

o N
N2Z 1 OINWWO T N
wn

A A
w O;

DNS

N

N =_2000WOON =

Division

Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

Age 12 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 12 & Under
Age 12 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 13-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 12 & Under

Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

8/7/2010

Place

19
30
DNS
29
53
5
54
30
41
48
23
22
4
DNS
8
8
31
28
DNS
33
7
55
45
22
19
44
58
15
20
17
14

=i | =it B 1 B 1 B £ B B 1 B B 3 e 1 B £ =i 3 (=i § Bl ) ==y J B

Gender Gender Chip Time

20:53.655
31:31.330
00:00.000
23:43.215
49:01.926
17:06.872
49:02.294
23:48.567
36:49.183
30:19.763
30:07.874
21:30.738
21:48.571
00:00.000
22:55.596
17:37.635
31:38.276
31:27.111
00:00.000
25:14.198
17:32.204
49:16.446
29:36.067
30:03.599
28:11.107
38:01.868
38:01.065
26:36.392
21:06.339
20:39.787
19:57.727

Gun Time

20:58.409
31:43.113
00:00.000
23:54.987
49:15.036
17:06.872
49:15.408
23:59.986
37:02.628
30:35.490
30:12.645
21:35.104
21:48.571
00:00.000
22:55.596
17:37.635
31:43.592
31:40.571
00:00.000
25:22.694
17:32.204
49:32.182
29:46.099
30:10.420
28:11.107
38:18.566
38:17.798
26:42.171
21:06.339
20:39.787
20:09.725
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Place
OA

DNS
19
111
119
120
43
99
79

88
34
49
14

125
107
106

30
36
42
32
109
48
44
DNS
12
69
28
122

First Name Last Name

Tyler
Shirley
Jake
Ashleigh
Marshall
Nathan
Sam
Kristine
jaimie
Matt
Torrence
Tiffany
Silvino
Emil
Chris
LeeAnn
Aidan
Jason
Pat
Hunter
Pat
Kylie
Wyatt
Matt
Kathleen
Kevin
Emily
Christine
Marina
Meghan
Jean

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hopper
Jackson
Jacobs
Jewell
Jewell
Jewell
Jewell

Kerr
KINSHELLA
Lamana
Lee

Llanos

Lyra
Magallanes
Martinez
Mascroft
McConnehey
McConnehey
McCurry
Meine
Miller

Mills

Mills
Morrissy
Nesbit
Nixon
OConnor
Olen

Olson
O'Rourke
Painter

594
595
596
680
598
681
597
599
600
657
682
601
602
603
604
605
683
606
607
608
695
694
693
609
610
611
684
612
685
613
665

Kuna Days
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division

- Age 20-29

DNS Age 50-59
2  Age 20-29
8 Age 12 & Under
15 Age 30-39
8 Age 12 & Under
4 Age 12 & Under
4  Age 30-39
14  Age 20-29
- Age 13-19
5 Age 12 & Under
1 Age 20-29
4  Age 50-59
1 Age 50-59
1  Age 13-19
3  Age 50-59
7 Age 12 & Under
13  Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
8 Age 13-19
9 Age 13-19
1 Age 12 & Under
1  Age 12 & Under
14  Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
10 Age 13-19

DNS Age 12 & Under
- Age 40-49
2 Age 12 & Under
- Age 13-19
4  Age 60-69

8/7/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

4
DNS
16
50
62
63
31
42
29
3
55
7
35
12
6
62
60
59
1
25
28
12
27
61
14
32
DNS
1
24
5
59

T UmETNESNEIEEEnEZEEnEEnTmEEsESNETNE

17:01.311
00:00.000
20:35.544
46:32.431
1:01:32.964
1:01:34.263
25:07.741
37:12.935
31:27.989
16:06.051
33:42.712
22:31.229
25:51.887
19:06.563
17:29.169
:03:16.825
44:03.665
44:03.612
13:04.586
22:10.993
23:09.896
24:41.244
22:42.387
45:25.303
25:42.138
24:57.133
00:00.000
18:33.563
30:05.999
21:49.058
1:03:01.349

—_

Gun Time
17:01.311
00:00.000
20:35.544
46:32.431

1:01:50.271

1:01:51.579

25:07.741

37:38.592

31:41.532

16:27.132

33:54.470

22:52.904

25:51.887

19:06.563

17:29.169

:04:00.666

44:18.738

44:18.429

13:04.586

22:10.993

23:15.215

24:41.244

22:42.387

45:54.633

25:42.138

25:16.105

00:00.000

18:33.563

30:16.958

21:53.759

1:03:45.412

—_
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Place
OA
53
84
DNS
45
24
121
124
26
DNS
92
47
72
73
11
126
10
DNS
15
57
64
59
105
85
96
95
103
97
91
18
13
DNS

First Name Last Name

Joshua
Kline
Evan
Chelsea
Jeremy
Jackie
Madeline
Cody
Rebecca
Brandy
Shawn
Skye
Martin
Dave
Patty
Phil
Randy
Doug
Heather
John
Rachel
Belinda
Don
Andrew
Emma
Amber
Karen
Steve
Rebecka
Cheryn
Jill

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Patten
Pearson
Quarnberg
Ray
Reeder
Revaul
Revaul
Rhodes
Robbins
Roberts
Roberts
Robinson
Rosales
Ross
Sauvageau
Schoensee
Scott
Simpson
Sonmez
Sonmez
Stephenson
Stierman
Stierman
Strommen
Strommen
Swenson
Swenson
Thiessen
Thoms
Trapp
Tuschhoff

Place
Bib Masters
614
615
616
617
618
619
686
697
620
621
622
656
623
624
625
626
628
629
630
631
632
634
633
636
635
637
638
639
640
641
642

Kuna Days
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
5 Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 12 & Under
7 Age 13-19
DNS Age 20-29
2 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
3 Age 12 & Under
7  Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
2  Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
4  Age 13-19
6 Age 20-29
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 20-29
2  Age 13-19
3  Age 60-69
8 Age 40-49
6 Age 12 & Under
19 Age 20-29
3  Age 60-69
12 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
- Age 13-19
DNS Age 30-39
8/7/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

37
52
DNS
13
21
58
61
23
DNS
36
34
26
47
11
63
10
DNS
13
17
44
18
47
53
57
39
45
40
56
3
2
DNS

26:49.553
31:44.869
00:00.000
25:08.601
21:24.445
1:03:03.144
1:03:18.548
21:19.331
00:00.000
34:49.315
25:00.008
30:33.430
30:31.070
18:20.868
1:03:17.022
17:49.572
00:00.000
20:01.307
27:39.944
28:32.674
27:51.393
40:08.496
32:15.017
36:44.404
36:44.171
38:51.991
36:43.430
34:05.661
20:34.114
19:05.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
27:08.613
32:08.884
00:00.000
25:18.857
21:24.445

1:03:44.940

1:03:58.282

21:38.293

00:00.000

35:13.137

25:23.810

30:33.430

30:35.331

18:20.868

:04:00.850

17:49.572

00:00.000

20:01.307

27:47.503

28:40.145

28:01.625

40:16.240

32:22.792

36:51.474

36:50.999

39:01.655

36:52.868

34:21.683

20:34.114

19:05.000

00:00.000

—_
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Place
OA
63
29
31

71
21
94
89
93
41
70
108
55

Kuna Days
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place Place

First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
Perry Van Patten 687 7 Age 40-49
Brad Varland 643 3  Age 50-59
Christopher Victor 644 4  Age 20-29
Josh Wageman 645 - Age 20-29
Joe Whitefield 663 6 Age 50-59
Daniel Whitfield 662 5 Age 13-19
Ella Whitfield 664 5 Age 12 & Under
carla wickham 646 1 Age 30-39
Jen Willis 647 18 Age 20-29
Megan Wilson 648 1  Age 13-19
Cherie Young 650 12 Age 20-29
Teresa Young 649 5 Age 40-49
TJ Young 651 6 Age 20-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 8/7/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

43
24
26
2
46
18
38
34
37
11
25
48
39

=iy B 1 B 1 B3 B 1 i B

28:13.928
21:59.622
22:17.005
14:10.684
30:18.555
20:48.547
36:33.989
33:51.495
35:10.811
24:37.226
30:18.860
45:25.128
27:27.109

Gun Time
28:26.246
21:59.622
22:20.922
14:10.684
30:24.753
20:48.547
36:40.553
34:01.482
35:14.651
24:37.226
30:22.622
45:54 .441
27:30.989

Page 5 of 5



	5K - Full Results
	5K - Male
	5K - Female
	5K - Age Groups
	5K - List by Name

